
15% Off Caps Listed Below
• Discount applies after quantity and price level discounts
• Discount does not apply to decoration if caps are ordered with decoration
• Orders must be placed online at richardsonsports.com and include the promo code
• Adjusted MAP only applies to the specific colors listed below and is valid for 60 days after promotion 

ends

Richardsonsports.com

Valid on orders placed from: Use promo code at checkout:

At once shipping only. Products purchased on this program are not eligible for returns.

Model Color MSRP Adjusted  MAP
111
111
111
112FP
112FP
112FP
112FPR
112P
112P
112PM
112PM
112PM
112RE
112RE
115
115
115
115CH
115CH
115CH
174
174
174
320
320

Charcoal/White

Red/White

Royal/Charcoal

Blue Teal/Birch/Navy

Heather Grey/Amber Gold

Heather Grey/Birch/Olive

Solid Black with Black Rope

Realtree Excape/Black

Mossy Oak Blacktip/Charcoal

Dark Green/Dark Green to White Fade

Red/Red to White Fade

Royal/Royal to White Fade

Black/White

Navy/White

Chocolate Chip/Birch

Chocolate Chip/Grey Brown

Dark Loden/Jaffa Orange

Black Heather/Black

Green Teal Heather/Birch

Red Heather/Birch

Black/White

Charcoal/Charcoal

Navy/White

Driftwood

Lime

$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$11.50
$11.50
$11.50
$12.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$12.50

$12.50
$11.50
$11.50
$11.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50

$14.00
$14.00

$7.89
$7.89
$7.89
$6.76
$6.76
$6.76
$7.01
$9.10
$9.10
$9.10
$9.10
$9.10
$7.59

$7.59
$6.76
$6.76
$6.76
$8.81

$8.81
$8.81
$10.02
$10.02
$10.02

$8.50
$8.50

10/1 - 10/31 24OCT15


