MONTHLY CAP SPECIAL

15% Off Caps Listed Below

- Discount applies after quantity and price level discounts
- Discount does not apply to decoration if caps are ordered with decoration
- Orders must be placed online at richardsonsports.com and include the promo code
- Adjusted MAP only applies to the specific colors listed below and is valid for 60 days after promotion ends

Valid on orders placed from: 10/1 - 10/31 Use promo code at checkout: 240CT15

Model	Color	MSRP	Adjusted MAP
111	Charcoal/White	\$13.00	\$7.89
111	Red/White	\$13.00	\$7.89
111	Royal/Charcoal	\$13.00	\$7.89
112FP	Blue Teal/Birch/Navy	\$11.50	\$6.76
112FP	Heather Grey/Amber Gold	\$11.50	\$6.76
112FP	Heather Grey/Birch/Olive	\$11.50	\$6.76
112FPR	Solid Black with Black Rope	\$12.00	\$7.01
112P	Realtree Excape/Black	\$15.00	\$9.10
112P	Mossy Oak Blacktip/Charcoal	\$15.00	\$9.10
112PM	Dark Green/Dark Green to White Fade	\$15.00	\$9.10
112PM	Red/Red to White Fade	\$15.00	\$9.10
112PM	Royal/Royal to White Fade	\$15.00	\$9.10
112RE	Black/White	\$12.50	\$7.59
112RE	Navy/White	\$12.50	\$7.59
115	Chocolate Chip/Birch	\$11.50	\$6.76
115	Chocolate Chip/Grey Brown	\$11.50	\$6.76
115	Dark Loden/Jaffa Orange	\$11.50	\$6.76
115CH	Black Heather/Black	\$14.50	\$8.81
115CH	Green Teal Heather/Birch	\$14.50	\$8.81
115CH	Red Heather/Birch	\$14.50	\$8.81
174	Black/White	\$16.50	\$10.02
174	Charcoal/Charcoal	\$16.50	\$10.02
174	Navy/White	\$16.50	\$10.02
320	Driftwood	\$14.00	\$8.50
320	Lime	\$14.00	\$8.50

At once shipping only. Products purchased on this program are not eligible for returns.



Richardsonsports.com